MISSOURI ETHICS COMMISSION 1. DATE OF REPORT
COMMITTEE DISCLOSURE REPORT COVER PAGE [~} /,q (s /0 "
& C l OFFICE USE ONLY
INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE SIDE M.E.C. ID NO. cloloq DPm

2. FULL NAME OF COMMITTEE

\C&/\s "Cuf <ug+i'\(fl(u\d(

3. COMMITTEE MAILING ADDRESS 4. COMMITTEE TELEPHONE NUMBER

Domuo ocj G346~ 435t - dade

LJJ[,\(‘( </\+><\ YY\o (333

5. TREASURER'S NAME

hancon Dw"\b"f

6. TREASUREH"S MAILING ADDRESS 7 7. TREASURER'S TELEPHONE NUMBER
Ay Dogw oo d HOME: b3 - S6- 4 dla  WORK:pa - 456-334¢
CITY/STATE/ZIP v
\cuesdale Y\ 43323
8. DEPUTY TREASURER'S NAME {3 CHECK IF NO DEPUTY TREASURER
l,na Sedner laod
9. DEPUTY TREASURER'S MAILING ADDRESS 10. DEPUTY TREASURER'S TELEPHONE NUMBER
24793 {uia Oaks HOME: 1,3 -Ys¢ -433S WORK:
11. DATE OF ELECTION . 12. TYPE OF ELECTION (GHECK ONE)
/= log O PRIMARY GENERAL [ sPECIAL
13. TIME PEF!['OD COVERED BY THIS STATEMENT v
FROM 1o /1 /o ¢ THROUGH AN
14. CANDIDATE COMMITTEES ONLY: LIST CANDIDATE'S NAME, ADDRESS, PHONE, OFFICE 15. TYPE OF REPORT:

SOUGHT, POLITICAL SUBDIVISION AND POLITICAL PARTY D 15 DAY AFTER CAUCUS NOMINATION

MNike Kok~ Land ] COMMITTEE QUARTERLY REPORT
' Ouani1s OapriL1s [ JuLy 15 JocT 15
Q47193 T'a Oaks

‘MS DAYS BEFORE ELECTION f““\
Lk‘(u‘r&,/\'l—on Y\ 633¢ 3 . Wiss U

(J 30 DAYS AFTER ELECTION  § ‘T’“”M'f" *:o%m 7

S—\-Q-R Qcpmsef\{-«-ﬁw< / ocr {
An ) ] TERMINATION (ATTACH FORMiCO-3) ¢ 1 2008 i

qq —_ D S+ ’ 5

i
(] SEMIANNUAL DEBT REPORT j\

9%\0/\& ((og«,)qsg,,- 4235 Cuan 15 [JuuLy 1s \\/

[J ANNUAL SUPPLEMENTAL, JAN 15
[J 15 DAYS AFTER PETITION DEADLINE

[J OTHER

ECHECK IF INCUMBENT [J AMENDING PREVIOUS REPORT DATED

REPUBLICAN [J DEMOCRAT d - -20

16. COMMITTEE TREASURER'S SIGNATURE

I CERTIFY THAT THIS REPORT, COMPRISED OF THIS COVER PAGE AND ALL ATTACHED FORMS, IS COMPLETE, TRUE AND
ACCURATE.

TREASURER'S SIGNATURE

Sk Qt

17. CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE "
(CANDIDATE COMMITTEES ONLY) | CERTIFY THAT THI EPORT, COMPRISED OF THIS COVER PAGE AND ALLATTACHED FORMS,
IS COMPLETE TRUE Al\jP ACCURATE.

CANDIDATES N&UHE: E: @

MO 300-1310 (8- 05) CD COVER PAGE

N




M MISSOURI ETHICS COMMISSION [NAME OF commiTTEE DATE OF REPORT | OFFICE USE ONLY
\ 35+ REPORT SUMMARY
‘ 4 ’
“$INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE SIDE C,,.].l ZEAS Q.o( g\ﬂ:)\d land lb/mo b(’-
A. THIS B. THIS o .
RECEIPTS PERIOD | ELECTION: STATEMENT OF BEGINNING AND
1. TOTAL RECEIPTS FOR THIS ELECTION ENDING FINANCIAL CONDITION
PREVIOUSLY REPORTED $33~( A i '
2. ALL MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS
RECEIVED THIS PERIOD $qss<>. Qo0 MONEY ON HAND
3. ALLLOANS RECEWED THISPERIOD [+ &
4. MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS THIS + 25. MONEY ON HAND AT THE BEGINNING OF THIS - v
PERIOD fa REPORTING PERIOD (INCLUDING FUNDS IN- s
5. SUBTOTAL MONETARY RECEIPTS g dsJo.00 DEPOSITORY, CASH, SAVINGS-ACCOUNTS AND ALL i
THIS PERIOD (SUM 2A + 3A + 4A) OTHER INVESTMENTS) 175.44
6. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
THIS PERIOD e ,
' 26. MONETARY RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (FROM ITEM5) | 4+
7. TOTAL ALL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD | 9550. 6 C)'g 50,00
(SUM 5A + 6A) '
8. FUNDS USED FOR REPAYING LOANS | 27. MONETARY DISBURSEMENTS MADE THIS PERIOD ‘
THIS PERIOD : = (SUM 11 + 17 + 24) v
9. TOTAL ALL RECEIPTS THIS ELECTION ' a) Disbursements By Check$ __ 409§ 0.2 “14235.00
(SUM 18 + 7A - 8A) $ 4300840‘ b) Disbursements By Cash $
EXPEND.ITURES F’,\é;:-(")so ELB!'EE;{IISN 28. MONEY ON HAND AT THE CLOSE OF THIS REPORTING
10. TOTAL EXPENDITURES FORTHIS . s (PSEUR,\LOZDS +26-27) $' 0500 ‘(‘-(
ELECTION PREVIOUSLY REPORTED Td05.6a ‘
11. EXPENDITURES MADE BY CASH OR s N
CHECK THIS PERIOD -
12. IN-KIND EXPENDITURES MADE THIS INDEBTEDNESS
PERIOD * Fa ‘
13. DEBTS INCURRED THIS PERIOD (NOT :
INCLUDING LOANS) S 29. OUTSTANDING INDEBTEDNESS AT THE BEGINNING OF
14. TOTAL ALL EXPENDITURES MADE THIS THIS PERIOD $ (,)g,,o. oo\g
PERIOD (SUM 11A + 12A + 13A) $ A . /
15. TOTAL EXPENDITURES THIS ELEC- ‘ N .
TION (SUM 108 + 14A) - - i OTV:'SSQ“ 30. LOANS RECEIVED THIS PERIOD + ‘
CONTRIBUTIONS MADE ,ﬁ"ER'l‘gSD ELBECTION S
16. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS MADE FOR THIS
ELECTION PREVIOUSLY REPORTED 5 13§ - 00|31, NEW DEBTS INCURRED THIS PERIOD
17. ALL MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS MADE + o
THIS PERIOD $ Maay<.ao
18. ALL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS MADE
THIS PERIOD ' 32. PAYMENTS MADE ON LOANS THIS PERIOD -
19. TOTAL ALL CONTRIBUTIONS MADE THIS
PERIOD (SUM 17A + 18A) $ Mas. oo
20. TOTAL ALL CONTRIBUTIONS MADE THIS $r
ELECTION (SUM 168 + 194) s i‘“::gm 33. CREDITS RECEIVED ON LOANS THIS PERIOD - O
OTHER DISBURSEMENTS PERIOD ELECTION
21. FUNDS USED FOR REPAYING LOANS
THIS PERIOD A L 34. PAYMENTS MADE THIS PERIOD ON DEBTS INCURRED |
22. PAYMENTS THIS PERIOD ON PREVI- | | B IN PREVIOUS PERIOD o
OUSLY REPORTED DEBTS INCURRED -
23. ANY MISCELLANEOUS DISBURSEMENT
NOT REPORTED ELSEWHERE N R 35. TOTAL INDEBTEDNESS AT THE CLOSE OF THIS R
24. TOTAL OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS | o o ?SfJPMO 2; TS;E;' ?')32 3334 $<A\w. 0o
PERIOD (SUM 21A + 22A +23A) .

%

MO 300-1311 {1-02)

CD SUMMARY



MISSOURI ETHICS COMMISSION
CONTRIBUTIONS AND LOANS RECEIVED

INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE SIDE

OFFICE USE ONLY

1. NAME OF COMMITTEE
Ci4= ZLANS 'pcf‘ S{L‘Q\(f Lo adh

2. REPORT DAT

16

7:&&0 (ub

{A. ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

FROM COMMITTEES REGARDLESS OF THE AMOUNT, OR FROM PERSONS GIVING MORE THAN $100 TO A

4, DATE RECEIVED

5. AMOUNT RECEIVED

COMMITTEE. (CHECK IF
. » ] MONETARY OR
3. NAME, ADDRESS AND OCCUPATION (LIST COMMITTEES FIRST) AGGRDEST?E 70 IN-KIND)
NAME: _ $
ADDRESS: :
CITY/STATE: (J MONETARY
EMPLOYER: D IN-KIND
CJ cOMMITTEE: —
NAME: $
ADDRESS: - .
CITY/STATE: ¥< [J MONETARY
EMPLOYER: [T IN-KIND
] cOMMITTEE: pe S
NAME: = $
ADDRESS: A~
CITY/STATE: ] MONETARY .
EMPLOYER: D IN-KIND
O commITTEE:
NAME: $
ADDRESS:
CITY/STATE: [J MONETARY
EMPLOYER: L1 iN-KIND
J coMMITTEE:
6. SUBTOTAL: ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PAGE (SUM COLUMN 5) $ A
7. SUBTOTAL: ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS ANY ATTACHED PAGES + 94 £o. 00
8. TOTAL: ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (SUM 6 + 7) $ qq Sa 00
9. AMOUNT OF ITEM 8 THAT WAS RECEIVED AS MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS $ C] 450 .00
10. AMOUNT OF ITEM 8 THAT WAS RECEIVED AS IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS $ S
B. NON-ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED (LIST 8Y CATEGORY, NOT BY INDIVIDUAL CONTRIBUTIONS) AMOUNT RECEIVED
‘| 11. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED AT FUND-RAISERS AS REPORTED IN LINE 8 ON FORM CD1A A& '
12. TOTAL ANONYMOUS CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED FROM PERSON GIVING $25 OR LESS -
13. TOTAL MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED FROM PERSONS GIVING $100 OR LESS 0o, OO
14. TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED FROM PERSONS (NOT COMMITTEES) GIVING $100 OR LESS - ’

C. LOANS RECEIVED

15. NAME AND ADDRESS OF LENDER

16. DATE RECEIVED |

17. AMOUNT OF LOAN

{IF MORE THAN $100 ATTACH CD-18B)

NAME:
ADDRESS:
CITY/STATE:

NAME:
ADDRESS:
CITY/STATE:

18. SUBTOTAL: LOANS THIS PAGE (SUM COLUMN 17)

19. SUBTOTAL: LOANS FROM ANY ATTACHED PAGES

20. TOTAL: LOANS THIS PERIOD (SUM 18 + 19)

21. TOTAL: ALL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS (SUM 10 + 14)

blow|t

22, TOTAL: ALL MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS (SUM 9, 11, ‘i2 & 13)

$ 9556 oo

23.. MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS & LOANS RECEIVED REQUIRED A RECORD OF NAME & ADDRESS (SUM 8, 13 & 20)

$ 49<s0.0

MO 300-1312 (9-02)

FORM CD1



MISSOURI ETHICS COMMISSION

EXPENDITURES AND CONTRIBUTIONS MADE OFFICE USE ONLY

INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE .

1. NAME OF COMMITTEE 2. REPORT DATE

Ctizens ‘Cof Sutker (and ‘°/§$£°(A '

A. EXPENDITURES OF $100 OR LESS BY CATEGORY (LIST PAYMENTS TO CAMPAIGN WORKERS IN SECTION B BELOW)

3, CATEGORY OF EXPENDITURE INélfQAH%%NTLTQL%g%D
5. SUBTOTAL: NON-ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES THIS PAGE (SUM COLUMN 4) $

6. SUBTOTAL: NON-ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES ANY ATTACHED PAGES +

7. TOTAL: NON-ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES THIS PERIOD (SUM 5 + 6) $

B. ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES ALL OVER $100 AND ALL PAYMENTS TO CAMPAIGN WORKERS

' . 10. PURPOSE - (IF
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF RECIPIENT 9. DATE 2 m’;’g’&"‘xgﬂﬁa AN S
SHOW AGGREGATE PAID)

NAME: $

ADDRESS: O PaID
CITY/STATE: [J INCURRED.
NAME: $

ADDRESS: O PaD
CITY/STATE: () INCURRED
NAME: $

ADDRESS: ] PAID
CITY/STATE: (] INCURRED
NAME: $

ADDRESS: (] PAID
CITY/STATE: [J INCURRED
NAME: $

ADDRESS: O PaID
CITY/STATE: [J INCURRED
12. SUBTOTAL: THIS PAGE (SUM COLUMN 11) $

13. SUBTOTAL: ANY ATTACHED PAGES +

14. TOTAL: ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES THIS PERIOD (SUM 12 + 13) $

15. TOTAL: MONETARY EXPENDITURES THIS PERIOD (SUM 7 + 14) $

16. AMOUNT OF LINE 15 WHICH WAS PAID OUT THIS PERIOD $

17. AMOUNT OF LINE 15 WHICH WAS DEBT INCURRED THIS PERIOD $

18. IF COMMITTEE MADE ANY IN-KIND EXPENDITURES THIS PERIOD, LIST AMOUNT $

19. FUNDS USED FOR REPAYING LOANS THIS PERIOD (ATTACH FORM CD1B) $

C. MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS MADE (REGARDLESS OF AMOUNT)

20. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CANDIDATE OR COMMITTEE 21. DATE 22. AMOUNT

| NAME:

ADDRESS:

CITY/STATE:

NAME:

ADDRESS: %&

CITY/STATE: L, O~

NAME: \_) (&=

ADDRESS:

CITY/STATE:

23. SUBTOTAL: THIS PAGE (SUM COLUMN 22) $ ——

24. SUBTOTAL: ANY ATTACHED PAGES $ 143 <. a0
25. TOTAL: MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS MADE THIS PERIOD (SUM 23 + 24) $ 14235 00
26. IF COMMITTEE MADE ANY LOANS THIS PERIOD, LIST AMOUNT $ N

27. TOTAL: ALL MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS AND LOANS MADE THIS PERIOD (SUM 25 + 26) $ l433s.00
28. IF COMMITTEE MADE ANY IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD, LIST AMOUNT $ -~ ;
MO 300-1315 (1-02) FORM CD3



“Form CD1

A Itemized Contributions Received

Name:
Address:
City/State:
Employer:

Committee:

Name:
Address:
City/State:
Employer:

Committee:

!
Name:
Address:
City/State:
Employer:

Committee:

Nam‘e:
Addrless:
City/State:

Emptloyér:

.Committee:

\

NamF:
Address:
City/State:
Employer:

Committee:

Namé—::
Addr(tess:
City/State:
Empllloyer:

Committee:

Name:

Missouri Chamber PAC
P.O. Box 149
Jefferson City MO 65102

X

HCA Missouri Good Government

P.O. Box 305
Jefferson City MO 65102

Michelson's Plumbing
103 Walton
Warrenton MO 63383

Home Building Industry PAC
10104 Old Olive St Rd
St Louis MO 63141

X
Hallmark Cards, Inc.

P.O. Box 419580
Kansas City MO 64141-6580

MOSFA PAC Inc.
221 Bolivar St
Jefferson City MO 65102

X

Burns & McDonnel

‘Date

Aggregate

10/26/06

$ 325.00

10/26/2006

$ 325.00

10/26/2006

$ 300.00

10/26/2006

$ 325.00

10/26/2006

$ 325.00

10/26/2006

$ 325.00

10/26/2006

Amount

All Monetary

$325.00

$325.00

$300.00

$325.00 -

$325.00

$325.00

$325.00



Aqdress:
City/State:
Employer:

Committee:

i

Nalme:

Adhress:
City/State:
Employer:

Committee:

Na’rpe:
Address:
City/State:
Embloyer:

Committee:

Narrlle:
Addlress:
City/State:

Emplloyer:

Committee:

Name:
Addr‘,ess:
City/$tate:
Employer:

Cominittee:

Name:
Addréss:
City/S"‘tate:
Employer:

17
Committee:

|

Namei:
Addre§s:
City/St{ate:
Employer:

Committee:

l
Name:l,
'Address:

St Louis MO 63139-2325

MERCK & Co.

St Louis MO 63146-4009

UST Public Affairs Inc
100 West Putnam Avenue
Greenwich, CT 06830

THF Chesterfield Development, LLC

2127 Innerbelt Business Ctr Dr
St Louis MO 63114

KCP&L Power PAC

St Louis MO 63146

X

Builders' Assn PAC

632 West 39th Street

Kansas City MO 64111

X

MO Professional Bail Bonds PAC
215 East Capitol Avenue
Jefferson City MO 65101-3001
X

Committee for PAC of MO CPA's
P.O. Box 419042

$ 325.00

10/26/2006

$ 300.00

10/26/2006

$ 300.00

10/26/2006

$ 300.00

10/26/2006

$ 325.00

10/26/2006

$ 250.00

10/26/2006

$ 200.00

10/26/2006

$300.00

$300.00

$300.00

$325.00

$250.00

© $200.00

$325.00



City/State:
Employer:

Committee:

l
Name:
Adzgjress:
City/State:
Employer:

Committee:

Narpe:
Addlress:
City'l/State:
Employer:

Committee:

Narr?e:
Addqess:
City/State:
Emplloyer:

Committee:

Name:
Addr{ess:
City/State:
Empl“oyer:

Committee:

Name:
Addrélss:
City/S\tate:
Employer:

Committee:

Name:
Addre‘lss:
City/Stlate:
Employer:

Committee:

Name:
Addres|s:
City/State:

|
!
i
L

St Louis MO 63141-9042

X

Competitive Enterprise Growth PAC

101 East High St
Jefferson City MO 65101

X

Committee To Elect Ron Richard

St Louis Mo 63141

X

Site Improvement Assn PAC
1395 Dougherty Ferry Road
St Louis MO 63021

X

AMECPAC

P.O. Box 1645

Jefferson City MO 65102

X

Missouri Restaurant Assn PAC
1810 Craig Road

St Louis MO 63146

X

MO Dental Hygienist PAC

St Louis MO

GlaxoSmith Kline
P.O. Box 13681
Philadelphia PA 19101-3661

$ 325.00

10/26/2006

$ 325.00

10/26/2006

$ 325.00

10/26/2006

$ 200.00

10/26/2006

$ 325.00

10/26/2006

$ 150.00

10/26/2006

$ 300.00

10/26/2006

$325.00

$325.00

$325.00

$200.00

$325.00

$150.00

$300.00

$325.00



' Empiloyer:

Corqmittee:

|

Name:
Addr:ess:
City/§tate:
Employer:

Committee:

|

Namle:
Addrless:
City/State:
Emplloyer:

Committee:

Name:
Addriess:
City/State:
Employer:

Committee:

Name:
Addrlgss:
City/State:
Emplloyer:

Committee:

Name:
Addr:ess:
CiW/$tate:
Employer:

Committee:

Name:
Addrc',-:-ss:
City/State:
Empl'oyer:

Committee:

Name:
Addréss:
City/State:
Emplbyer:

1
|

Christopher Kemph
11018 Wellsley Court
St Louis MO 63146

LPC, INC
91 Larkin Williams Ct
Fenton MO 63026

MO Petroleum Marketers PAC
205 E Capitol Avenue
Jefferson City MO 65101

Energy Petroleum Company
2130 Kienlen Avenue
St Louis MO 63121

Warrenton Oil Company
2299 South Spoede
Truesdale MO 63383

Wallis Oil Company, Inc.
106 East Washington
Cuba MO 65453

Western Oil Company
3473 Rider Trail South
Earth City MO 63045

10/26/2006

$325.00

- 10/26/2006

$325.00

10/26/2006

$325.00

10/26/2006

$325.00

10/26/2006

- $325.00

10/26/2006

l$325.00

10/26/2006

$325.00

$325.00

$325.00

$325.00

$325.00

$325.00

$325.00

$325.00



" Committee:

Name:
Addiress:
City{State:
Employer:

Committee:

Name:
Address:
City/State:
Employer:

Committee:

Name:
Addriess:
City/State:
Emp}loyer:

. Committee:

Midwest Petroleum Company

- 6760 Southwest Avenue

St Louis MO 63143

J.D. Streett & Company
144 \Weldon Parkway
Maryland Heights MO 63043

Carter Energy
P.O. Box 29106
Shawnee Mission KS 66201

10/26/2006

$325.00

10/26/2006

$325.00

10/26/2006

$325.00

$325.00

$325.00

$325.00

$9,450.00



S

‘-’-* \

Supplemental CD3
C. Monetary Contributions Made

Name and Address of Candidate or Committee

Date

Amount

HRCC
Jefferson City MO 65101

Citizens for Milton Schaper
P.O. Box 125
Troy MO 63379

Citizens for Jerry Nolte
P.O. box 10703
Gladstone MO 64119

Friends of Rick Stream
1229 Lockett Lane
Kirkwood - MO 63122

Citizens for Ed Groom
1252 American Inn Rd
Villa Ridge MO 63089

Mitchell for Representative
P.O. Box 153
Kennett MO 63857

Citizens to Elect Nancy Summers
P.O. Box 291
Kirksville MO 63501

Committee to Elect Kathy Chinn
3937 Highway 151
Clarence MO 63437

Citizens for Rex Rector
23400 Cottage Lane
Harrisonville MO 64701

BJ Marsh Election Committee

10/26/2006
10/26/2006
10/26/2006
10/26/2006
10/26/2006
10/26/2006
1 0/26/2006
10/26/2006
10/26/2006

10/26/2006

$10,000.00

$325.00

$325.00

$325.00

$325.00

$325.00

$325.00

$325.00

$325.00

$325.00



1819 S Nationals
Springfield MO 65804

Friends of Ed Robb
2809 Ashwood Drive
Columbia MO 65203

Citizens for Dwight Scharnhorst
P.O. Box 434 ‘
Valley Park MO 63088

Citizens for Barney Fisher 2006
P.O. Box 146
Nevada MO 64772

Wright for Missouri 2006
P.O. Box 175
Dexter MO 63841

10/26/2006

10/26/2006

10/26/2006

10/26/2006

$325.00

$325.00

$325.00

$325.00

$14,225.00



